Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 January 2024

Charity Number

SC053031
SC053032
SC053033
SC053034
SC053035
SC053036
SC053037
SC053038
SC053039
SC053040
SC053041
SC053042
SC053043
SC053044
SC053045
SC053046
SC053047
SC053048
SC053049
SC053050
SC053051
SC053052
SC053053
SC053054
SC053055
SC053056
SC053057
SC053058
SC053059

Charity name

Tealing Development Trust Ltd

Muslim Council of Scotland (SCIO)
Donald Malcolm Foundation SCIO
Helmsdale Community Garden

Poverty Relief Funds SCIO

Financial Domestic Abuse Scotland SCIO
Hawick Baptist Church SCIO

Bridge of Allan Allotment Association
Highland VIP Walking Group

WILDE

Lyndy's

Pitlochry Community First Responders
Disabling Barriers Scotland

RCCG JESUS HOUSE ELGIN
Auchterarder Picturehouse Crew

North Berwick Surf Life Saving Club
Buckhaven Baptist Church SCIO

Keep The Heid Mental Health Café SCIO
Brightons Village Community Hall SCIO
Soma's Light SCIO

1st Strathaven Rainbow Unit

53rd City of Edinburgh Guide Unit

3rd Troon Rainbows

72nd City of Edinburgh Brownie Unit
20schemes lItd

Gourock Rotary Charitable Association
23rd West Lothian (Al-Huda) Scouts
Scottish Women's Institutes SCIO

Central Borders Red Squirrel Network

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
Company

Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Unincorporated Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053031
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053032
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053033
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053034
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053035
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053036
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053037
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053038
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053039
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053040
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053041
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053042
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053043
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053044
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053045
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053046
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053047
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053048
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053049
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053050
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053051
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053052
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053053
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053054
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053055
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053056
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053057
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053058
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053059

SC053060
SC053061
SC053062
SC053063
SC053064
SC053065
SC053066
SC053067
SC053068
SC053069
SC053070
SC053071
SC053072
SC053073
SC053074
SC053075
SC053076
SC053077
SC053078
SC053079
SC053080
SC053081
SC053082
SC053083
SC053084
SC053085
SC053086
SC053087
SC053088
SC053089
SC053090
SC053091
SC053092
SC053093
SC053094

Connect 2 Out of School Care (SCIO)
UKRAINIAN COMMUNITY GROUP
Kyle McKean Foundation

Stirling Islamic Centre

Doune & Dunblane Cricket
Renfrewshire Community Transport
Flutes Unlimited

Lifting Spirits

Muir of Ord Men's Shed SCIO

5th Carse of Gowrie Brownies

St Andrews Lawn Tennis Club SCIO
Scottish Traditional Builiding Forum
Falkland Cricket Club SCIO

Really Real Resources

Northmavine Up Helly Aa SCIO
Highland Wildlife Rescue

Friends of Colintraive Church

Inspiring Foundations

Addictive Eaters Anonymous SCIO
Rosyth Baptist Church SCIO

Nairnshire Community Newspaper SCIO
Forres Youth Space Project Limited
Cornton Baptist Church SCIO

REBOSS

Vivid Roots Collective Ltd

Hogscroft Hedgehog Rescue

Kids Matter

1st Rothienorman Brownies

Marine and Coastal Conservation of Loch
1st Summerhall Ranger Unit

Our Heritage Blairgowrie & Rattray [SCIO]
The World International Sacred Peace
Edinburgh Exiles Society

Turkish Intercultural Society in Scotland
V. Charlotte Sagnay de la Bastida SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

Company

Trust

Other

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053060
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053061
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053062
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053063
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053064
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053065
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053066
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053067
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053068
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053069
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053070
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053071
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053072
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053073
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053074
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053075
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053076
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053077
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053078
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053079
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053080
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053081
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053082
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053083
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053084
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053085
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053086
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053087
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053088
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053089
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053090
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053091
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053092
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053093
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053094







